Kinderkirche
in Veitsbronn

KIRCHE MIT

Was ist Kinderkirche? &y



Termine bis Madrz:

6.10.24
10.11.24 16:30

(in der ev. Kirche Veitsbronn)

1.12.24
12.1.25
9.2.25
16.3.25
(in der ev. Kirche Veitsbronn)
10:30 Uhr
im ev. Gemeindehaus
(Am Schelmengraben 21,
Veitsbronn)

Wir freuen uns
auf dichl!



